
 50th Singapore National 5th National Youth Championships 2019

Date 6 - 16 November 2019

Venue: SingaporeBowling@Rifle Range

Masters Prize List

Category Pos Men Open Women Open Men Graded A **Mixed Graded Youth Boys Youth Girls

1 $6,500 $3,500 $2,500 $2,000 $1,500 $1,500

2 $2,800 $1,800 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200

3 $1,400 $1,000 $750 $750 $800 $800

4 $750 $600 $550 $500 $600 $600

5 $550 $500 $350 $300 $400 $400

6 $450 $400 $300 $250 $300 $300

7 $400 $250 $280 $180 $200 $200

8 $300 $200 $200 $180 $100 $100

9 $250 $150 $150 $180 $100 $100

10 $250 $100 $100 $180 $80 $80

11 $80 $80

12 $80 $80

1 $240 $200 $160 1

2 $200 $160 $120 2

3 $160 $120 $100 3

1 $300 $280 $260 4

2 $240 $220 $200 5

3 $200 $160 $140 6

1 $160 $140 $120 7

2 $120 $120 $100 8

3 $80 $100 $80 9

1 $140 $120 $100 10

2 $120 $100 $80 11

3 $100 $80 $60 12

- **Additional Prize Money of $300, $200 & $100 each for the top 3 Women placed in the Masters Finals Event of the Mixed Graded & Mixed Seniors respectively.

This will be in addition to prize money won if the Women bowler falls within the 1st to 15th position (Mixed Graded) / 1st to 12th position (Mixed Seniors)

Trophy & Bowling Product

Trophy & Bowling Product

Trophy & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

Medal & Bowling Product

$100

U12 / U15 / U18

Boys / 

Girls

$550

$450

$320

$280

$200

**Mixed Senior

$2,500

$1,200

$750

$650

$100

$100

11th - 15th pos 

$150

All Events

Singles Event

Doubles Event

Quartet Event

Masters Event

Singapore Bowling Federation

131 Rifle Range Road #04-01 Temasek Club Singapore 588406     Tel: 6440 7388 Fax: 6440 7488

Website: www.singaporebowling.org.sg


