50th Singapore National 5th National Youth Championships 2019 Date 6 - 16 November 2019 Venue: SingaporeBowling@Rifle Range



Masters Prize List

Category	Pos	Men Open	Women Open	Men Graded A	**Mixed Graded	**Mixed Senior		Youth Boys	Youth Girls
Masters Event	1	\$6,500	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$2,000	\$2,500		\$1,500	\$1,500
	2	\$2,800	\$1,800	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200		\$1,200	\$1,200
	3	\$1,400	\$1,000	\$750	\$750	\$750		\$800	\$800
	4	\$750	\$600	\$550	\$500	\$650		\$600	\$600
	5	\$550	\$500	\$350	\$300	\$550		\$400	\$400
	6	\$450	\$400	\$300	\$250	\$450		\$300	\$300
	7	\$400	\$250	\$280	\$180	\$320		\$200	\$200
	8	\$300	\$200	\$200	\$180	\$280		\$100	\$100
	9	\$250	\$150	\$150	\$180	\$200		\$100	\$100
	10	\$250	\$100	\$100	\$180	\$100		\$80	\$80
	11				11th - 15th pos	\$100		\$80	\$80
	12				\$150	\$100		\$80	\$80
All Events	1	\$240	\$200	\$160		2 Tro 3 Tro		ophy & Bowling Product ophy & Bowling Product	
	2	\$200	\$160	\$120					
	3	\$160	\$120	\$100				ophy & Bowling Product	
Quartet Event	1	\$300	\$280	\$260		4		edal & Bowling Prod	
	2	\$240	\$220	\$200	U12 / U15 / U18	6 Me		edal & Bowling Product	
	3	\$200	\$160	\$140				edal & Bowling Product	
Doubles Event	1	\$160	\$140	\$120	Boys /	7		edal & Bowling Prod	
	2	\$120	\$120	\$100	Girls	9 Me		edal & Bowling Product	
	3	\$80	\$100	\$80				edal & Bowling Product	
Singles Event	1	\$140	\$120	\$100				dal & Bowling Product	
	2	\$120	\$100	\$80				dal & Bowling Product	
	3	\$100	\$80	\$60		12	Me	edal & Bowling Prod	uct

- **Additional Prize Money of \$300, \$200 & \$100 each for the top 3 Women placed in the Masters Finals Event of the Mixed Graded & Mixed Seniors respectively. This will be in addition to prize money won if the Women bowler falls within the 1st to 15th position (Mixed Graded) / 1st to 12th position (Mixed Seniors)